
BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS

Smart About Benefits™ 

5300 Patterson Ave SE #150 
Grand Rapids, MI 49512 

800-732-3412 
616-285-9965 

Varipro.com 

HEALTH CARE 
Reimbursement Request Form For Mileage 

**(Please attach this page with a completed Health Reimbursement Request form for mileage 
reimbursement) 

Employee Name_____________________________________ 

Name of person receiving service      Date(s)       Destination        Total miles 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

TOTAL MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT REQUESTED  

X     $0.22         

$________________ 

________________________________________________           ________________       
Employee Signature Date 


